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List of Exhibitors and Sponsors 

BOOTH 
# 

COMPANY ADDRESS CITY/ PROV/ POSTAL TELEPHONE COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL MEETING  CONTACT 

19 Advanced Bionics 
28515 Westinghouse 
Place 

Valencia, CA 
USA  91604 

661-362-7522 Cathleen Clark cathleen.clark@advancedbionics.com  Shannon Miller 

20 ATOS Medical 
11390 W. Theodore 
Trecker Way 

West Allis, WI 
USA  53214-1135 

800-217-0025 Brenda Martin brenda.martin@atosmedical.com Moira Daly 

46 Claronav Inc. 
1140 Sheppard Ave.  
#10 

Toronto, ON 
M3K 2A2 

647-951-1525 Ahmad Kolahi ahmad@claronav.com Ahmad Kolahi 

33 
Cochlear Canada 

                        Silver Sponsor 
120 Adelaide St. W., 
Ste. 2500 

Toronto, ON 
M5H 1T1 

416-972-5082 Dacy Zacharias dzacharias@cochlear.com Dacy Zacharias 

24 Cook®  165 Mostar Road 
Stouffville, ON 
L4A 0Y2 

905-640-7110 Alison Ryckman alison.ryckman@cookmedical.com Nicole LeBlanc 

12 Eli Lilly 
1306 Wellington St.  
Suite 501 

Toronto, ON 
M1N 2E8 

705-795-6918 Catherine Shaw shaw_catherine@lilly.com Catherine Shaw 

36 
Ethicon Surgical Care 

                    Platinum Sponsor 
Dupuy Synthes 

200 Whitehall Dr. 
Markham, ON 
L3R 0T5 

905-946-2054 
Ryan Huggett 
 
Eric LeBlanc 

rhuggett@its.jnj.com  
 
eleblanc@its.jnj.com  

Ryan Huggett 
 
Tim White 

32 
Hoffmann-La Roche 

                          Silver Sponsor 
7070 Mississauga Rd 

Mississauga, ON 
L5N 5M8 

905-285-7818 Jason Gunawan jason.gunawan@roche.com  Jason Gunawan 

37 Instrumentarium 1273 St. Louis Street 
Terrebonne, QC 
J6W 1K6 

800-361-1502 Michelle Laferriere info@instrumentarium-online.com  Robert Grignon 

5 
Journal of Otolaryngology-
Head & Neck Surgery 

Bio-Med Central 
236 Gray’s Inn Rd 

London, UK 
WC1X8HB 

 Antonia Hutchison 
antonia.hutchison@biomedcentral.com 
journal.otohns@gmail.com  

Antonia Hutchison 

28 - 31 
Karl Storz Endoscopy 

                    Platinum Sponsor 
7171 Millcreek Dr. 

Mississauga, ON 
L5N 3R3 

905-816-4529 Jocelyn Fernandes jocelyn.fernandes@karlstorz.com Blair Teague 

 
SILVER PARTNERS 

Cochlear Corp. 
Hoffmann-La Roche 

Meda Pharmaceutical 
Olympus Canada 
Sanofi Genzyme 

Shire Canada 
Starkey 

 

PLATINUM PARTNERS 

Ethicon Surgical Care 
Karl Storz Endoscopy 

Medtronic Canada 
Merck Canada 

Smith & Nephew 
Takeda Canada 

 

 

GOLD PARTNERS 

Med-El 
Oticon Medical 
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BOOTH 
# 

COMPANY ADDRESS CITY/ PROV/ POSTAL TELEPHONE COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL MEETING  CONTACT 

2 KLS Martin PO Box 16369 
Jacksonville, FL 
USA  32245 

904-641-7746 Jonathan Dos Reis jonathan.dosreis@klsmartin.com J.C. Pinto 

39 Leica Microsystems 1700 Leider Lane 
Buffalo Grove, IL 
USA  60089 

800-248-0123 David Chapa david.chapa@leica-microsystems.com Rhiannon Naslund 

13 
Listen UP Canada/ 
Hearing Life Canada 

1 St. Clair Ave. W., 
Suite. 800 

Toronto, ON 
M4V 1K7 

416-925-9223  Anna Fanjoy anf@listenupcanada.com Neil Treadway 

7/8 
Meda Pharmaceutical 

                         Silver Sponsor 
2680 Matheson Blvd.  
Suite 106 

Mississauga, ON 
L3Z 0H9 

416-882-9915 Melanie Chapman melanie.chapman@medapharma.ca  Melanie Chapman 

21 / 22 
Med-El 

                            Gold Sponsor 
Füerstenweg 77a 

Innsbruck, Austria 
6020 

919-313-9216 Mori Kimmel mori.kimmel@medel.com  Mori Kimmel 

14-17 
Medtronic ENT 

                    Platinum Sponsor 
99 Hereford St. 

Brampton, ON 
L6Y 0R3 

905-460-3587 Chris Muir chris.muir@medtronic.com Chris Muir 

No 
Booth 

Merck 

                      Platinum Sponsor 
16750 route 
Transcanadienne 

Kirkland, QC 
H9H 4M7 

 Voica Racovitan voica.racovitan@merck.com  Voica Racovitan 

9 MTI 3655 West Ninigret  
Salt Lake City, UT 
USA  84104   

800-924-4655  Matthew Baker matthew.baker@mti.net Ryan Baker 

23 NeilMed Pharmaceuticals 601 Aviation Blvd. 
 

Santa Rosa, CA 
95403 

707-525-3784 Ashly Guntz tradeshows@neilmed.com  Bill Everson 

11 Novadaq 
5090 Explorer Dr,  
Suite 202 

Mississauga, ON 
L4W 4T9 

905-629-3822 Julie Kessel jkessel@novadaq.com  Julie Kessel 

18 & 27 
Olympus Canada 

                         Silver Sponsor 
25 Leek Crescent  

Richmond Hill, ON 
L4B 4B3 

289-269-0204 
Roxanne DeAbreau-
Breen 

roxanne.deAbreu@olympus.com Greg Whitwham 

49/50 
Oticon Medical 

                         Gold Sponsor 
6950 Creditview Dr. 
Unit 1 

Mississauga, ON 
L5N 0A6 

905-677-3231 Larisa Capar lca@oticon.ca Charles Dupuy 

10 Pentax Canada 
6715 Millcreek Dr. 
Unit 1 

Mississauga, ON 
L5N 5V2 

905-286-5570  Karina Reid reid@pentaxmedical.com Karina Reid 

38 
Sanofi Genzyme 

                         Silver Sponsor 
2700 Matheson Blvd. 
Suite 800 West Tower 

Mississauga, ON 
L4W 4V9 

416-356-1948 Henry Zheng henry.zheng@genzyme.com  Henry Zheng 

48 
Shire Canada 

                         Silver Sponsor 
2250 Alfred-Nobel  
Suite 500 

Saint-Laurent, QC 
H4S 2C9 

514-502-8571 Caroline Soueidy csoueidy0@shire.com  Caroline Soueidy 

34 
Smith & Nephew 

                      Platinum Sponsor 
15 Adam Street 

London , UK 
WC2N-6LA 

 Paul Wellings paul.wellings@smith-nephew.com  
Paul Wellings 
Mark Firth 

1 Southmedic Inc. 50 Alliance Blvd. 
Barrie, ON 
L4M 5K3 

800-463-7146 Jordan Cunningham jmcunningham@southmedic.com 
Kevin Woodford 
Ryan Barnes 

47 
Starkey  

                         Silver Sponsor 
7310 Rapistan Court 

Mississauga, ON 
L5N 6L8 

888-282-1086 Peter Russell pete_russell@starkey.com  Peter Russell 

25 Stryker Endoscopy 45 Innovation Drive 
Hamilton, ON 
L9H 7L8 

800-668-8324  Lorraine Metler lorraine.metler@stryker.com Courtney Beech 

4 T.B. Clift 34 O'Leary Avenue 
St. John’s, NL 
A1B 2C7 

709-753-6850 Kathleen Clift tbclift@nfld.net 
Rick Clift 
Jamie Carew 

42-45 
Takeda Canada 

                    Platinum Sponsor 
435 North Service 
Rd. First Floor 

Oakville, ON 
L6N 4X8 

888-831-7999 
x 4174 

Chris Hebert chris.hebert@takeda.com  Chris Hebert 

6 Vitality Health Network 
275 Main St.  
Suite 600 

Bathurst, NB 
E2A 1A9 

506-544-2225 Evelyne Valotaire evelyne.valotaire@vitalitenb.ca  Evelyne Valotaire 
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